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SEASON 2025-2026 
 

NEW! Click here to add the WSA calendar to yours. 
 
COACHING 
Block 1 - Mon 18 Aug to Fri 10 Oct - 8 weeks  |  Deadline for changes - 3 Oct 
Block 2 - Mon 20 Oct to Fri 19 Dec - 9 weeks  |  Deadline for changes - 12 Dec 
Block 3 - Mon 5 Jan to Thu 2 Apr (except 14-22 Feb) - 12 weeks  |  Deadline for changes 
- 27 Mar 
Block 4 -Tue 21 Apr to Fri 26 Jun - 10 weeks 
 

HOLIDAY CAMPS 
October - 13 to 17 Oct (1 week) 
February - 16 to 20 Feb (1 week) 
Easter - 6 to 17 Apr (2 weeks) 
Summer - 29 Jun to 7 Aug (6 weeks) 
 

PARTIES / OPEN DAYS 
Autumn party - Sunday 28 Sep, 1-4 pm 
Spring party - March 2026, TBC 
Summer party - June 2026, TBC 
 

MATCH PLAYS 

 

RED (8U) 
Sun 28 Sep, 11-1 pm 

ORANGE (9U) 
Sun 28 Sep, 11-1 pm 

GREEN (10-11) 
Sat 20 Sep, 3-6 pm 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=NTY5N2Q0YWYzYmRiMjg4NTNiNGY4YjRmYTlkNDk1NDlkNjU2ZjAzMzgwYTVmMjAwNzljMWQwOThmYzFmY2JiOEBncm91cC5jYWxlbmRhci5nb29nbGUuY29t


 

YELLOW (11-14) 
Sat 20 Sep, 3-6 pm 

YELLOW (15-18) 
Sat 27 Sep, 3-6 pm 

ADULTS 
Sun 31 Aug, 2-5 pm 
(closing event 2024-2025) 
 
Sun 21 Sep, 2-5 pm 
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